
Time

 

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

  1:00 PM

  2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Time Thursday

10:00AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

  1:00 PM

  2:00 PM

3:00 PM

 

Time

 

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

  1:00 PM

  2:00 PM

 

 

AgCountry Farm Credit Services:  Crop Insurance

Estate Planning: "How to Keep the Family and the Farm Together" By Ag Legacy Law

Financial Wealth Solutions

Farmers Choice Seed of Minot: More Than Inputs: How Farmers Choice LLC Helps Acres Pay

"How to Ride the NEW Grain Bull Market" By Progressive Ag

AgCountry Farm Credit Services: Succession & Retirement Planning  

Farmers Choice Seed of Minot: Regenerative Ag Made Simple - A Grower-Focused Approach by Farmers Choice LLC

Financial Wealth Solutions

Estate Planning: "How to Keep the Family and the Farm Together" By Ag Legacy Law

Spraytec presented by Onward Ag

Pivot Bio

Estate Planning: "How to Keep the Family and the Farm Together" By Ag Legacy Law

Friday

"How to Ride the NEW Grain Bull Market" By Progressive Ag

Northern Pulse Growers Association'Steering Through Headwinds: Trade, Policy, and Volatility in Modern Agriculture'  

Wednesday

2026 Seminar Room
Presenter

AgCountry Farm Credit Services:   Crop Insurance

Nano-Yield presented by Onward Ag

Financial Wealth Solutions

"How to Ride the NEW Grain Bull Market" By Progressive Ag



Time

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

  1:00 PM

  2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Time

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

  1:00 PM

  2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Time

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

  1:00 PM

  2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday

Mylo Hatzenbuhler

ND Farmers Union

ND Farmers Union

ND Farmers Union

Mylo Hatzenbuhler

Mylo Hatzenbuhler

Thursday

Mylo Hatzenbuhler

Mylo Hatzenbuhler

2005 Theatre Room
Presenter

Wednesday

OK Tire (private meeting)


