

2026 Seminar Room

Presenter

Time	Wednesday
10:00 AM	"How to Ride the NEW Grain Bull Market" By Progressive Ag
11:00 AM	AgCountry Farm Credit Services: Crop Insurance
12:00 PM	Nano-Yield presented by Onward Ag
1:00 PM	Financial Wealth Solutions
2:00 PM	Pivot Bio
3:00 PM	Estate Planning: "How to Keep the Family and the Farm Together" By Ag Legacy Law
4:00 PM	Northern Pulse Growers Association'Steering Through Headwinds: Trade, Policy, and Volatility in Modern Agriculture'
Time	Thursday
10:00AM	"How to Ride the NEW Grain Bull Market" By Progressive Ag
11:00 AM	AgCountry Farm Credit Services: Succession & Retirement Planning
12:00 PM	Spraytec presented by Onward Ag
1:00 PM	Financial Wealth Solutions
2:00 PM	Farmers Choice Seed of Minot: Regenerative Ag Made Simple - A Grower-Focused Approach by Farmers Choice LLC
3:00 PM	Estate Planning: "How to Keep the Family and the Farm Together" By Ag Legacy Law
Time	Friday
10:00 AM	"How to Ride the NEW Grain Bull Market" By Progressive Ag
11:00 AM	AgCountry Farm Credit Services: Crop Insurance
12:00 PM	Estate Planning: "How to Keep the Family and the Farm Together" By Ag Legacy Law
1:00 PM	Financial Wealth Solutions
2:00 PM	Farmers Choice Seed of Minot: More Than Inputs: How Farmers Choice LLC Helps Acres Pay

2005 Theatre Room

Presenter

Time	Wednesday
10:00 AM	
11:00 AM	Mylo Hatzenbuhler
12:00 PM	
1:00 PM	
2:00 PM	Mylo Hatzenbuhler
3:00 PM	
4:00 PM	OK Tire (private meeting)
Time	Thursday
10:00 AM	
11:00 AM	Mylo Hatzenbuhler
12:00 PM	
1:00 PM	Mylo Hatzenbuhler
2:00 PM	ND Farmers Union
3:00 PM	ND Farmers Union
4:00 PM	ND Farmers Union
Time	Friday
10:00 AM	
11:00 AM	Mylo Hatzenbuhler
12:00 PM	
1:00 PM	
2:00 PM	
3:00 PM	
4:00 PM	